Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen
Eindhoven, 18- - 26-5-2013

Programmanr. 46
26-5-2013

Dames, 50m rugslag

Junioren 2 en ouder
Inschrijflijst

Junioren 2 en 3
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26
27
28
29
30
AFGEM
AFGEM

Manon Kampman
Kyra Jongman

Kristy Nagtzaam
Anouk lJpelaar
Erica Schoenmakers
Marij van der Mast
Anne May Alkemade
Jade Groeneveld
Kim Vos

Alena Kutuzova

Flo Bosmans

Vivian van de Wolfshaar
Britt van Zundert
Christel Kramer

Ely van Kraaij

Puck Schrover

Britt Bogers
Madelon Pijnenburg
llse Mulder

Eline Slabbers
Annika Spijker
Lisanne van Giessen
Esmée-Carlijn Kiffen
Nicky van Lier

Isa Schellekens
Daphne Pols

Lieke Krebbers
Selina Janssen

Lynn van Es

Sabien Timmers
Laura van Engelen
Daya Darman

Jeugd len?2
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14
15
16
17
18

Laurie Mabelis
Valerie Jongenelen
Eva van Ginneken
Joyce Feith Tafatatha
Manon van Esch
Nadja Wortel

Anne van de Loo
Lotte Arts

Bo van Aalst

Dian van Leeuwen
Yasmin Esser
Marith Schuur
Lenny van Tuyl
Paulien Koenen
Selene Wortel
Maayke Voets
Lilianne Sweere
Claire van den Berg

Geb.

00 Zeester Meerval
99 Zeester Meerval
00 Hieronymus

99  zv De Vennen

99  Nuenen

00 SBC2000

99 SBC2000

99 De Biesboschzwemmers
00 SBC2000

00 PSV

00 ZWK Merlet

99 Dommelbaarzen
00 0O.Z. & P.C. De Warande
99  ZV Den Doorn
99  Zeester Meerval
00 PSV

99  Nuenen

99 De Treffers

00 zv De Vennen
00 Arethusa

99  Hieronymus

99 Zvdo'74

00 Arethusa

99 zv De Vennen
00 Zegenwerp

99  Wazv

99 DZT'62

99  Neptunus'58
99  Wazv

99 ZWK Merlet

00 AgquAmigos
00 VzZV Njord

97 TRB-RES
97  SBC2000
98  Hieronymus
98 PSV

97 TRB-RES
98 Z&PcDio

98 Zeester Meerval
98 Arethusa

98 Arethusa

98 PSV

97  Zeester Meerval
98  Hieronymus

97  De Treffers

97 VzV Njord

97 Z&PcDio

97  Nuenen

97  Hieronymus

98 Zeester Meerval

32.49
32.92
33.27
33.63
34.21
34.25
34.26
34.68
34.69
34.95
35.33
35.43
35.60
36.06
36.20
36.48
36.66
36.67
36.68
36.79
36.80
36.86
37.03
37.19
37.28
37.35
37.64
37.67
37.72
37.80
32.75
37.99

31.20
32.46
32.75
33.12
33.30
33.63
33.70
33.83
33.91
34.09
34.18
34.27
34.40
34.72
34.73
34.91
34.96
35.07
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Programmanr. 46, Dames, 50m rugslag

19
20

21 Caya de Leeuw van Weenen
22 Yvonne van der Meulen
23 Jennefer van Terheijden

24
NG

Iris van Hassel
Marit van Zutphen

Sanne van de Pol
Sofie Nooijen

Senioren 1 en ouder
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Lotte Langenhoff
Femke Hendrikx

Petri Velthuis

Malissa van de Heuvel
Judith van de Wijdeven
Elise Pennings
Yasmine Bartelds
Nelly Velthuijs

Melissa van der Geld
Shirley Voets

Roos van Esch

Evy Ulijn

Maike Korthout
Madelon Schellekens
Désirée Emmen
Cynthia Grooteboer

98
98
97
97
98
98
97

96
88
93
93
95
95
96
94
95
95
82
96
94
95
92
89

Z & Pc Dio

Nautilus

De Treffers

Z & Pc Dio

Hieronymus

De Biesboschzwemmers
Zeester Meerval

Zeester Meerval
Nuenen

Zvdo'74

PSV

TRB-RES

Zeester Meerval
SBC2000

PSV

AquAmigos

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
TRB-RES

Zeester Meerval
TRB-RES

TRB-RES

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
SBC2000

35.28
35.36
35.48
35.57
35.68
35.96
35.89

30.04
30.70
30.88
30.95
32.10
32.17
32.26
32.30
32.77
32.93
33.39
33.53
33.60
33.76
31.90
33.20
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